NGA Chapter, FUMMWA Youth Music & Worship Arts Camp June 23 – June 29, 2019 Media Release form

The North Georgia Chapter of the Fellowship of United Methodists in Music and Worship Arts (FUMMWA) may develop, participate in, or be the subject of media-based presentations and events that highlight various activities and events occurring during the course of the chapter's Youth Music and Worship Arts Camp. These presentations may be produced by camp staff, volunteers or local news media and may include but are not limited to:

- Digital presentations, which may include scanned photographs and video clips
- Computer based productions transmitted electronically
- Photographs

These presentations may be used in:

- Parent programs
- Worship services
- Information sessions
- Public relations (newspapers articles, television programs, social media, etc.)
- Productions by the commercial media for use in news or feature story presentations or articles

Please sign one of the following:

I do hereby **GRANT** permission for the name, voice, likeness or any combination thereof of the child listed herein to be used by the North Georgia Chapter of FUMMWA for the purposes of presentations listed above. I release any claims or rights that I, or the child listed herein may have to the use of the name, voice, or likeness as a result of their participation in the chapter's Youth Music and Worship Arts Camp. This media release remains in effect until I revoke it in writing to the Camp Director.

Child's Name

Parent's Signature

OR

I do hereby **DENY** permission for the use of the name, voice, likeness, or any combination thereof of the child listed herein by the North Georgia Chapter of FUMMWA that may result from their participation in the chapter's Youth Music and Worship Arts Camp.

Child's Name

Parent's Signature